LUCE COUNTY DOG LICENSE APPLICATION

Owner Information:

Name:

Address:

Telephone:

Licenses can be purchased by mail or
in person at the above address. You
must show proof of current rabies

vaccination.

Fee Schedule Before March 1st:

Regular Rate:
Male or Female: $15.00
Unsexed: $10.00
Senior Citizen Rate:
Male or Female: $4.00
Unsexed: $2.00

$1.00 Replacement Fee for Lost Licenses

Treasurer's Office
407 West Harrie St.
Newberry, Ml 49868

(906) 293-8171

Pet Information:

Name:

Breed:

Color:

Month & Year of Birth:

Sex (Circle One):
Male Female Unsexed

Veterinarian:

Rabies Tag Number:

Vaccine Exp. Date:

Fee Schedule After March 1st:

Regular Rate:
Male or Female: $20.00
Unsexed: $15.00
Senior Citizen Rate:
Male or Female: $6.00
Unsexed: $4.00

We currently cannot sell kennel licenses as there is no one to do kennel inspections.

If the Board authorizes someone to do inspections the current fee schedule for

kennel licenses would be:

$35.00 for first 10 dogs & $7.50 for each additional 10 dogs prior to June 1st
$70.00 for first 10 dogs & $7.50 for each additional 10 dogs after June 1st or if not

renewed annually.



